
Selettiva Nord 85 Senior

PilotaNum Naz Punti

Cremona

B1 B2 A1 A2

Albettone

A1 B1 A2 B2Pos Distacchi

 0 0 250140- 1 -210-170- 770VEN 94 BUSATTO Patrick

 30 30 140210- 2 -140-250- 740VEN 242 GASPARI Alessandro

 50 80 210170- 3 -170-140- 690EEE 123 PEKLAJ Jaka

 140 220 110110- 4 -120-210- 550LIG 125 BARBIERI Mattia

 110 330 90120- 5 -110-120- 440EEE 401 VAN DRUNEN Lotte Leonora Marry

 20 350 170250- 6 ----- 420PIE 71 SANNA Alberto

 61 411 7490- 7 -85-110- 359LOM 978 BIFFI Gabriele

 5 416 100100- 8 -80-74- 354LIG 110 SCANDIANI Jeremi

 14 430 8080- 9 -100-80- 340FVG 13 PIVETTA Filippo

 10 440 12072- 10 -66-72- 330PIE 404 BACIGALUPO Efrem

 0 440 7268- 11 -90-100- 330PIE 5 BALDINO Walter

 3 443 --- 12 -250-77- 327EEE 716 ZANOCZ Noel

 11 454 7777- 13 -77-85- 316LOM 500 ZORIACO Francesco

 31 485 5774- 14 -64-90- 285PIE 364 NARDO Mattia

 15 500 6466- 15 -74-66- 270PIE 252 PERRONE Riccardo

 0 500 6664- 16 -70-70- 270LOM 225 LUCCHINI Alessandro

 26 526 5355- 17 -68-68- 244EMI 25 AMATI Filippo

 7 533 7063- 18 -48-56- 237LIG 227 CANOVARO Ettore Matteo

 4 537 5849- 19 -63-63- 233LOM 721 MASCIADRI Thomas

 0 537 5462- 20 -62-55- 233VEN 710 POLATO Brando

 3 540 5660- 21 -55-59- 230LOM 134 CERIANI Giorgio

 5 545 5553- 22 -59-58- 225LOM 1 PELIZZOLI Alessio

 5 550 6057- 23 -49-54- 220LOM 67 PESSINA Matteo

 3 553 6151- 24 -56-49- 217LIG 60 SCANDIANI Gregory

 2 555 5061- 25 -54-50- 215LIG 23 MUSCARA` Diego

 11 566 5256- 26 -45-51- 204LOM 482 MARTONE Alessio

 5 571 5943- 27 -53-44- 199VAL 128 BOVE Vincenzo

 2 573 4450- 28 -51-52- 197LOM 216 QUARTINI Lorenzo

 4 577 --39 29 -57-6136 193VEN 250 MARCHESIN Pietro

 13 590 --38 30 -58-4737 180FVG 179 FAGANEL Gabriel

 5 595 4952- 31 36-38-- 175LOM 121 SALVI Federico

 3 598 4654- 32 -72-0- 172VEN 26 SALVIATO Filippo

 2 600 8585- 33 0-0-- 170LIG 197 ORLANDO Giorgio

 14 614 047- 34 -52-57- 156LOM 487 PAGANONI Matteo

 1 615 4744- 35 -0-64- 155PBZ 77 PIRCHER Simon

 1 616 --40 36 37-39-38 154EMI 55 FRANCUCCI Leonardo Patrick

 2 618 --34 37 -46-4527 152PIE 33 COVOLO Fabio

 14 632 6870- 38 ----- 138LOM 236 CAGNONI Simone

 0 632 --32 39 39-37-30 138VEN 21 PONZA Giulio

 2 634 --31 40 35-36-34 136FVG 313 BENCI Fabiano

 7 641 --28 41 38-35-28 129LOM 48 RONDENA Matteo

 5 646 --30 42 32-33-29 124LOM 70 BRUZZESE Andrea

 2 648 --- 43 -60-62- 122PBZ 37 RABENSTEINER Michael

 0 648 --29 44 34-34-25 122VEN 730 POLATO Cecilia
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 8 656 --- 45 -61-53- 114VEN 288 ZONTA Pablo

 2 658 --33 46 -0-4633 112LOM 971 POZZONI Fabio

 2 660 --- 47 -50-60- 110LOM 74 LOMBARDI Leonardo

 3 663 6245- 48 -0-0- 107LOM 715 FOSSATI Lorenzo

 3 666 6341- 49 ----- 104. 371 MASCHIO Paolo

 1 667 4558- 50 0-0-- 103EMI 338 CASAMENTI Sebastiano

 3 670 --35 51 33-0-32 100EMI 117 MARCHIGNOLI Daniel

 1 671 5148- 52 ----- 99PIE 297 BARDONE Tommaso

 4 675 --- 53 -47-48- 95VEN 73 VAJENTE Eric

 1 676 4846- 54 ----- 94LOM 27 SACCOGNA Emanuele

 7 683 --- 55 -44-43- 87VEN 44 ROSIN Filippo

 7 690 --- 56 40-40-- 80EMI 31 LEOPARDI Nicolo

 9 699 --36 57 ----35 71LOM 292 MARTINI Alessandro

 7 706 --25 58 ----39 64LOM 92 CAROZZI Giacomo

 1 707 --- 59 31-32-- 63EMI 143 VITALI Matteo

 3 710 --37 60 ----23 60LOM 107 BRUNO Giorgio

 1 711 059- 61 ----- 59PIE 38 CHERUBIN Federico

 6 717 --27 62 ----26 53EEE 318 MICHELOTTI Bryan

 3 720 --26 63 0-0-24 50LIG 221 VALDEMI Matteo

 8 728 042- 64 ----- 42FVG 97 VANELLI Takis

 2 730 --0 65 ----40 40LOM 888 ASSALI Luca

 9 739 --0 66 ----31 31LOM 114 ACERBI Andrea

 31 770 --0 67 ----0 0LOM 8 PECORA Andrea

 0 770 --0 68 ----0 0LOM 43 PONTI Daniele
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